
Westfield State (2-3-1, 0-0 MASCAC) -vs- Keene State (1-3, 0-0 LEC)
9/16/2021 at Keene, N.H. (Dr. Ron Butcher Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 19:51 (YELLOW), #11 Bergeron, Alexa (Westfield)   27:02 (YELLOW), #33 Davis, Lauryn (Westfield)   

Date: 9/16/2021
Attendance: 110
Stadium: Dr. Ron Butcher Field
Officials: Referee, Jason Dizek   Asst. Referee, Dave Zwicker   James
Rauscher   Scorer, Tyler Fitzgerald   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Westfield State 1 0 1
Keene State 2 0 2

Westfield State 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

FWD 3 Parker, Delaney 5 3 0 0 40
MID 5 Murphy, Kylee 2 1 0 0 90
MID 6 Hurlburt, Jenna 0 0 0 0 59
MID 9 Rennich, Jenn 3 0 0 0 90
FWD 10 Jacob, Marissa 0 0 0 0 48
DEF 12 Cochran, Jaida 1 0 0 0 90
MID 16 Parrotte, Bella 1 0 0 0 43
FWD 19 Remington, Morgan 1 0 0 0 34
FWD 22 Dufries, Madison 1 0 0 0 45
DEF 26 Moran, Ryan 0 0 0 0 30
GK 33 Davis, Lauryn 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
2 Glasheen, Abby 0 0 0 0 66
4 Johnson, Amanda 0 0 0 0 62
7 Schulman, Jenelle 0 0 0 0 20
8 Lowe, Riley 0 0 0 0 28
11 Bergeron, Alexa 0 0 0 0 3
15 McDermott, Grace 0 0 0 0 56
25 Landry, Emily 2 1 1 0 45
29 Marin, Victoria 0 0 0 0 50

Totals 16 5 1 0 989

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
33 Davis, Lauryn 90:00 2 2

Totals 2 2

Keene State 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Abbie Terrinca 0 0 0 0 90
MID 2 Amanda Marshall 1 0 0 1 63
MID 6 Kayleigh Marshall 0 0 0 0 20
FWD 7 Maya Baker 2 1 1 0 35

8 Alex Kennedy 1 1 1 0 90
MID 9 Alexa Skinner 1 0 0 0 90
FWD 10 Rachel Souza 0 0 0 0 79

12 Kathleen Mullin 0 0 0 0 63
17 Victoria Reynolds 0 0 0 0 51
22 Allison Yanski 1 1 0 0 90
25 Avery Amalfitano 0 0 0 0 77

Substitutes
11 Raelyn Callahan 2 1 0 0 66
16 Elizabeth Kopicko 0 0 0 0 66
18 Kaliana Palhof 0 0 0 0 45
19 Kate Burzlaff 0 0 0 0 14
28 Emma McQuiston 0 0 0 0 53

Totals 8 4 2 1 992

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Abbie Terrinca 90:00 1 4

Totals 1 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Westfield State 10 6 16
Keene State 4 4 8

Saves By Period
Westfield State 1 1 2
Keene State 2 2 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Westfield State 4 5 9
Keene State 1 0 1

Fouls By Period
Westfield State 3 2 5
Keene State 2 4 6

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

20:52
Westfi
eld Landry, Emily

GOAL by Westfield Landry, Emily (FIRST
GOAL), goal number 1 for season.

21:27 KSC Maya Baker Amanda Marshall
GOAL by KSC Maya Baker, Assist by Amanda
Marshall, goal number 1 for season.

38:49 KSC Alex Kennedy KSC Alex Kennedy PENALTY KICK GOAL.



Time Play By Play
00:00 Start of 1st period [00:00].
00:00 Davis, Lauryn at goalie for Westfield State.
00:00 Abbie Terrinca at goalie for Keene State.
04:24 Shot by Westfield Parker, Delaney, SAVE Abbie Terrinca.
06:09 Foul on Keene State Maya Baker [06:09].
08:10 Shot by Westfield Rennich, Jenn WIDE.
09:53 Shot by Westfield Parker, Delaney WIDE.
11:58 Shot by Westfield Parrotte, Bella BLOCKED.
14:26 KSC substitution: Kaliana Palhof for Kayleigh Marshall.
19:43 Corner kick by Westfield [19:43].
19:51 Yellow card on Westfield Bergeron, Alexa.
19:51 Corner kick by Westfield [19:51].
20:05 Westfield substitution: Landry, Emily for Dufries, Madison.
20:13 Corner kick by Westfield [20:13].
20:52 GOAL by Westfield Landry, Emily (FIRST GOAL), goal number 1 for season.

Westfield State 1, Keene State 0
21:27 GOAL by KSC Maya Baker, Assist by Amanda Marshall, goal number 1 for season.

Westfield State 1, Keene State 1
22:39 Shot by Westfield Parker, Delaney, SAVE Abbie Terrinca.
23:32 KSC substitution: Raelyn Callahan for Maya Baker.
23:32 KSC substitution: Elizabeth Kopicko for Victoria Reynolds.
23:32 Westfield substitution: Glasheen, Abby for Jacob, Marissa.
23:50 Shot by KSC Raelyn Callahan, SAVE Davis, Lauryn.
26:01 Offside against Westfield State.
27:02 Yellow card on Westfield Davis, Lauryn.
27:05 Shot by KSC Alexa Skinner WIDE.
27:31 Westfield substitution: Johnson, Amanda for Parrotte, Bella.
30:24 Westfield substitution: Bergeron, Alexa for Moran, Ryan.
31:46 Foul on Westfield State Landry, Emily [31:46].
32:28 Foul on Keene State Rachel Souza [32:28].
33:25 Westfield substitution: Lowe, Riley for Bergeron, Alexa.
33:50 Shot by Westfield Rennich, Jenn WIDE.
34:14 Westfield substitution: McDermott, Grace for Remington, Morgan.
36:15 Corner kick by KSC [36:15].
36:38 KSC substitution: Emma McQuiston for Kaliana Palhof.
37:19 Shot by Westfield Landry, Emily WIDE.
38:01 Shot by Westfield Rennich, Jenn WIDE.
38:15 Corner kick by Westfield [38:15].
38:31 Shot by Westfield Cochran, Jaida BLOCKED.
38:49 Foul on Westfield State Lowe, Riley [38:49].
38:49 KSC Alex Kennedy PENALTY KICK GOAL.

Westfield State 1, Keene State 2
39:58 Westfield substitution: Marin, Victoria for Parker, Delaney.
42:04 Offside against Keene State.
44:42 Foul on Westfield State McDermott, Grace [44:42].
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
46:18 Shot by Westfield Dufries, Madison WIDE.
50:19 Shot by KSC Allison Yanski, SAVE Davis, Lauryn.
50:47 Shot by KSC Maya Baker WIDE.
51:50 Offside against Keene State.
54:21 Shot by Westfield Remington, Morgan WIDE.
54:50 Westfield substitution: Schulman, Jenelle for Lowe, Riley.
55:46 Foul on Keene State Alexa Skinner [55:46].
56:53 Foul on Keene State Avery Amalfitano [56:53].
58:59 Shot by Westfield Parker, Delaney, SAVE Abbie Terrinca.
59:14 Corner kick by Westfield [59:14].
59:23 Westfield substitution: Lowe, Riley for Hurlburt, Jenna.
60:51 Foul on Keene State Maya Baker [60:51].
61:26 Shot by Westfield Murphy, Kylee WIDE.
62:33 KSC substitution: Kaliana Palhof for Amanda Marshall.



62:33 KSC substitution: Victoria Reynolds for Kathleen Mullin.
65:31 Westfield substitution: Dufries, Madison for Lowe, Riley.
65:31 Westfield substitution: Jacob, Marissa for Landry, Emily.
66:38 Shot by Westfield Parker, Delaney WIDE.
68:05 Corner kick by Westfield [68:05].
68:45 Corner kick by Westfield [68:45].
71:10 Foul on Westfield State Johnson, Amanda [71:10].
72:25 Shot by Westfield Murphy, Kylee, SAVE Abbie Terrinca.
74:29 Westfield substitution: Parrotte, Bella for Schulman, Jenelle.
76:30 KSC substitution: Kate Burzlaff for Avery Amalfitano.
78:36 Corner kick by Westfield [78:36].
78:59 KSC substitution: Maya Baker for Rachel Souza.
80:38 Foul on Westfield State Dufries, Madison [80:38].
84:35 Shot by KSC Amanda Marshall WIDE.
84:53 KSC substitution: Kayleigh Marshall for Kaliana Palhof.
85:42 Foul on Keene State Maya Baker [85:42].
86:43 Shot by KSC Raelyn Callahan WIDE.
87:26 Corner kick by Westfield [87:26].
90:00 End of period [90:00].


